COBOC Sevens

Wednesday 29th May 2013

RESULTS

Short

Jenny Hunter

Medium

Mick Sadler
Steve Nightingale
Yvonne Feasey

Long

Dave Ellis
Barry McGowan
Ruth Lockley
Dave Arnott

Very Long

David Bray
Ian Gamlen

COBOC

COBOC
HOC
COBOC

COBOC
HOC

COBOC
COBOC

LEI
COBOC

W55

M60
M65
W45

M50
M65
W60
M65

M60
M45

36:58:00 dnf

37:57:00
42:52:00
48:34:00

43:29:00
52:32:00
62:43:00
66:19:00

58:22:00
78:22:00



